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GIRLS 
4th Grade 

March 17-18 - SEA Stoughton 

POOL A 

Waukesha West 

West De Pere 

Muskego 

L W 

 

II 

I 

II 

 

I 

POOL C 

Appleton East 

La Crosse Central 

Hartford 

L W 

I 

 

II 

I 

II 

 

ADVANCEMENT 

POOL D 

Pewaukee Black 

Brookfield Central 

Greenfield 

Greendale 

L W 

 

I 

I 

II 

II 

I 

I 

 

2-0 TEAMS 

1   Fall Creek  +30  (23 PA) 

2   Waukesha West +30  (28 PA) 

3   Pewaukee  +26 

4   LAX Central +13 

DIFF 1-1 TEAMS 

WC    Appleton East     +9 

6    Brookfield Central +4 

7    Germantown     -5 

8    Greenfield  -8 

9    Muskego  -12 

 

0-2 TEAMS 

10   West De Pere -18 

11   Hartford  -22  (55 PA) 

12   Greendale -22  (72 PA) 

13   Sun Prairie -25 

 

DIFF DIFF 



Pool B Schedule 

Sun Prairie 10 Germantown 20 

Fall Creek 32 Germantown 16 

Fall Creek 28 Sun Prairie 7 

Sat 10:05am 2 

Sat 12:15pm 3 

Sat 2:25pm 1 

2 

7 

12 

 Game # Team 1 Score Team 2 Score Date Time Court 

Pool A Schedule 

West De Pere 23 Muskego 26 

Waukesha West 42 Muskego 12 

Waukesha West 35 West De Pere 16 

Sat 10:05am 1 

Sat 12:15pm 2 

Sat 2:25pm 3 

1 

6 

11 

 Game # Team 1 Score Team 2 Score Date Time Court 

Pool D Schedule 

Pewaukee Black 44 Greendale 9 

Brookfield Central 35 Greenfield 11 

Pewaukee Black 23 Brookfield Central 12 

Greenfield 28 Greendale 21 

Sat 9:00am 1 

Sat 9:00am 2 

Sat 11:10am 1 

Sat 11:10am 2 

4 

5 

9 

10 

 Game # Team 1 Score Team 2 Score Date Time Court 

GYM KEY 

Courts 1-4: 

SEA Stoughton 

ADVANCEMENT 

• All teams will play two Pool Play games on Saturday 

• Pool winners and one (1) Wild Card will advance to Championship Bracket 

• Pool winners will be re-seeded 1-4 in Championship Bracket 

• Remaining teams will be re-seeded into Consolation Bracket 

Pool C Schedule 

La Crosse Central 31 Hartford 20 

Appleton East 24 Hartford 13 

Appleton East 20 La Crosse Central 22 

Sat 10:05am 3 

Sat 12:15pm 1 

Sat 2:25pm 2 

3 

8 

13 

 Game # Team 1 Score Team 2 Score Date Time Court 

https://goo.gl/maps/vhGv5bkw5P62


GYM KEY: 

Courts 1-4: SEA Stoughton 

FALL CREEK 

15 

 

14 

 

 

 

 

 

3rd Place 

Champion 

24 

27 

25 

26 

Sun 

12:15pm 

1 

Sun 

12:15pm 

2 

Sun 

2:25pm 

1 

Sun 

2:25pm 

2 

Sun 

4:35pm 

2 

5th Place 

ADVANCEMENT 

• All teams will play two Pool Play games on Saturday 

• Pool winners and one (1) Wild Card will advance to 

Championship Bracket 

• Pool winners will be re-seeded 1-4 in Championship 

Bracket 

• Remaining teams will be re-seeded into Consolation 

Bracket 

LA CROSSE CENTRAL 

APPLETON EAST 

WAUKESHA WEST 

PEWAUKEE 

33 

26 

32 

28 
  

 

Sun 

4:35pm 

1 

 

 

43 

42 

47 

44 

 

22 

25 

 

 

31 

29 

FALL CREEK 

FALL CREEK 

WAUKESHA WEST 

APPLETON EAST 

PEWAUKEE 

LA CROSSE 
CENTRAL 

LA CROSSE 
CENTRAL 

PEWAUKEE 

LA CROSSE 
CENTRAL 

APPLETON EAST 

https://goo.gl/maps/vhGv5bkw5P62


GYM KEY—Courts 1-4: SEA Stoughton 
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10:05am 

1 
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1 
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6th Place 8th Place 

Sun 

10:05am 

3 

Sun 

1:20pm 

3 

Sun 

1:20pm 

4 

18 

19 

20 21 

10th Place 12th Place 

BROOKFIELD CENTRAL 

MUSKEGO 

GERMANTOWN 

GREENFIELD 

WEST DE PERE 

SUN PRAIRIE 

HARTFORD 

GREENDALE 

 

 

 

 

22 

11 

30 Sun 

10:05am 

4 

8 

 

  

22 

15 

24 Sun 

10:05am 

2 

11 

  

  

9 

16 

19 

17 

  

17 

  

22 

20 

WEST DE PERE 

HARTFORD GREENDALE 

SUN PRAIRIE 

GREENFIELD 

MUSKEGO BROOKFIELD CENTRAL 

GERMANTOWN 

BROOKFIELD 
CENTRAL MUSKEGO 

HARTFORD SUN PRAIRIE 

18 

https://goo.gl/maps/vhGv5bkw5P62

